

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17751/2022

Rajak Khan

-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Noor Ahmad Qureshi
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Manju Joshi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

08/09/2025

Application for early listing is allowed.

Put up this matter in second week of October, 2025.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

DIVYA /97