

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17751/2022

Rajak Khan S/o Bhanwaroo Khan

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Noor Ahmad Qureshi
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Shashi Bala for Ms. Manju Joshi Mr. Jay Vardhan Joshi for Mr. Shaswat Purohit

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

19/03/2026

List this matter on Ist week of May.

(ANAND SHARMA),J